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. GALATEANU DARIA
. RADU BIANCA

. AVRAMUT DARIA

. DASCALU ANYA

. APETREI STEFAN

. BARBU GEORGE

. APETREI VLADIMIR
. GALATEANU ANDREI

. GALATEANU ADELA

CARABAT RAZVAN

GHERGHESCU ANDREI

PETRE MIHAELA
IURASCU ADELINA

BABEU ALEXANDRU

MESTERU ANDRA

MAIORESCU IRINA
STUPU ANCA

STUPU PETRU
SABAU GABRIEL
BARBU GABRIEL
DUMITRU CORNELIU
DRAGAN SERGIU
DOGARU ARMIN

RADULY ANA-MARIA
GALATEANU HORIA
TICLEANU MIRCEA
DOPOVECZ IULIU
RADULY ROBERT
CARABAT DRAGOS
RAUCHMAN IULIUS

PUSCAS EMIL
NIMARA FLORIN

FRANCU RADU
BABEU PAVEL

MAIORESCU NINA

NISTOREANU VALENTINA
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CS OTOPENI

CS OTOPENI

UNEFS BUC.

UNEFS BUC.

ATS BABARUNCA

CHINDIA

CS OTOPENI
cs OTOPENI

CHINDIA

ARMATA BRASOV

MENTOR SILVA
CSU BRASOV

CSU BRASOV
MENTOR SILVA
CS OTOPENI
BUCURESTI
ARMATA BRASOV
ATS BABARUNCA

CS MIERCUREA ClUC
UNEFS BUC.
METROPOLITAN
ATS BABARUNCA

CS MIERCUREA ClUC
ATS BABARUNCA
ATS BABARUNCA
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SANATATEA
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MENTOR SILVA

F12
F12
F12
F12

M12

M12

M12

M12

F14

M14

M16

F18
F18

M18

F20

F21
F21

M21
M21
M21
M21
M21
M21

F35

M35
M35
M35
M40
M40
M40

M45
M45

M50
M50
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F55
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10,59
14,43
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32,12
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30,14

60,37

37,28
41,35

27,29
29,57
35,03
43,44
46,2

52,48

56,27
38,41
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MAIORESCU GABRIEL
DUMITRAS DOREL

TICLEANU GEORGETA

CRACIUNESCU GHEORG
GALATEANU LUCIAN
POPESCU STELIAN
OLTEANU EMIL
ANDREESCU ION

SPATARU SANDA
BARBU TEODORA

BARBU ION
TOMULESCU AUREL
BACS ANDREI
CIOBOTARIU VLADIMIR
MILU MIHAI

SPATARU PAUL
SAVATEODOR
GHECEVICI MARIAN
ROSCA DUMITRU

RUSSU RADU

DOPOVECZ IULIU SR.

NEAGU GEORGE
RADU CATALINA
MARINESCU RADU

ANGHELESCU CLAUDIU
PAPACOCEA IONUT
COCOSILA MARIAN
FESU CRISTINA
OLTEANU STEFAN

MENTOR SILVA
CS OTOPENI

METROPOLITAN

VOINTA SINAIA
UNEFS BUC.
BUCURESTI
SANATATEA

CS OTOPENI
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BUCURESTI
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TARGOVISTE
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BRASOV

CS OTOPENI
BUCURESTI

CSO VALEA PRAHOVEI
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CHINDIA
BUCURESTI
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M75
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